
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
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255 2.55 0.50 2.23
579 3.24 0.70 1.23 3.97 6.20
915 3.36 0.30 0.53 1.76 7.96
1214 2.99 1.50 2.63 7.85 15.81
1470 2.56 2.20 3.85 9.86 25.67
1726 2.56 1.70 2.98 7.62 33.29
1975 2.49 0.70 1.23 3.05 36.34
2232 2.57 0.40 0.70 1.80 38.13
2485 2.53 0.30 0.53 1.33 39.46
2708 2.23 0.40 0.70 1.56 41.02
2964 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 44.16
3213 2.49 0.60 1.05 2.61 46.77
3460 2.47 0.20 0.35 0.86 47.64
3536 0.76 0.10 0.18 0.13 47.77
3880 3.44 0.20 0.35 1.20 48.98
4136 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 51.22
4392 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 54.80
4648 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 57.49
4859 2.11 0.60 1.05 2.22 59.70
5004 .1.45 0.80 1.40 2.03 61.73

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thq-Q_3~~_ day °f hJoV&YtbOf' , 2015 

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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JACKI ANN ZENT 
My Commission Expires 

March 3,2019
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